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LJUBLJANSKI PLAVALNI IZZIV 2018
Ljubljana, 25.11.2018

9. disciplina/event M/M, 200m Prosto/Free Odprto
25.11.2018 - 12:05
Točk: DSV Masters 16

Rojen rezultattočke 50m 100m 150m 200m

19 - 24 let/AG

1. ŠOŠTER Alen 99 Plavalni Klub Velenje 3:44.04 49.00 56.26 57.92 1:00.86
2. BREZNIK Aleš 99 Plavalni Klub Velenje 3:58.51 49.18 58.77 1:02.77 1:07.79
3. CVIJIĆ Dejan 99 Plavalni Klub Velenje 4:47.64 59.01 1:17.43 1:14.12 1:17.08
4. GOLTNIK Urban 96 Plavalni Klub Velenje 5:01.30 48 1:04.86 1:20.53 1:19.13 1:16.78

40 - 44 let/AG

1. HARNOLD Peter 78 Šd 3šport 2:28.55 440 35.71 38.30 37.87 36.67
2. ŽUGIČ Gorazd 77 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana2:38.38 363 35.04 39.26 41.51 42.57

50 - 54 let/AG

1. ZABUKOVEC Igor 64 Plavalna Šola Matjaž Markič2:29.40 579 35.00 38.20 39.47 36.73
2. ŽMAVC Milan 64 Veterani Novo Mesto 2:46.72 417 38.58 42.43 44.10 41.61

55 - 59 let/AG

1. KOKOL Primož 63 Šd Riba 2:44.02 510 37.15 40.16 43.11 43.60
2. CLEMENZ Marko 59 Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljan 2:52.58 437 38.99 43.07 44.56 45.96

60 - 64 let/AG

1. CUCE' Rosario 55 Triestina Nuoto 2:34.32 691 35.44 38.66 39.95 40.27
2. LUIN Albin 54 Športno Društvo Aqua 6:07.06 51 1:21.12 1:32.14 1:33.65 1:40.15

65 - 69 let/AG

1. JERKIČ Marjan 52 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana3:40.56 270 44.41 54.42 1:01.32 1:00.41
2. POLJANŠEK Miloš 49 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana3:47.28 247 49.13 57.15 1:00.58 1:00.42

Odprto

1. CUCE' Rosario 55 Triestina Nuoto 2:34.32 691 35.44 38.66 39.95 40.27
2. ZABUKOVEC Igor 64 Plavalna Šola Matjaž Markič2:29.40 579 35.00 38.20 39.47 36.73
3. KOKOL Primož 63 Šd Riba 2:44.02 510 37.15 40.16 43.11 43.60
4. HARNOLD Peter 78 Šd 3šport 2:28.55 440 35.71 38.30 37.87 36.67
5. CLEMENZ Marko 59 Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljan 2:52.58 437 38.99 43.07 44.56 45.96
6. ŽMAVC Milan 64 Veterani Novo Mesto 2:46.72 417 38.58 42.43 44.10 41.61
7. ŽUGIČ Gorazd 77 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana2:38.38 363 35.04 39.26 41.51 42.57
8. JERKIČ Marjan 52 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana3:40.56 270 44.41 54.42 1:01.32 1:00.41
9. POLJANŠEK Miloš 49 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana3:47.28 247 49.13 57.15 1:00.58 1:00.42

10. LUIN Albin 54 Športno Društvo Aqua 6:07.06 51 1:21.12 1:32.14 1:33.65 1:40.15
11. GOLTNIK Urban 96 Plavalni Klub Velenje 5:01.30 48 1:04.86 1:20.53 1:19.13 1:16.78
12. ŠOŠTER Alen 99 Plavalni Klub Velenje 3:44.04 49.00 56.26 57.92 1:00.86

BREZNIK Aleš 99 Plavalni Klub Velenje 3:58.51 49.18 58.77 1:02.77 1:07.79
CVIJIĆ Dejan 99 Plavalni Klub Velenje 4:47.64 59.01 1:17.43 1:14.12 1:17.08
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